
Team SL Girls GS Girls Points   

Brighton 35 36 71 1st 

Milford 64 35 99 2nd 

Mercy 49 75 124 3rd 

Birmingham 77 73 150 4th 

Hartland 93 63 156 5th 

Northville 113 113 226 6th 

Novi 101 129 230 7th 

South Lyon 121 113 234 8th 
Walled Lake 
Central 138 115 253 9th 

Saline 110 150 260 10th 

Howell 155 177 332 11th 

Farmington 204 235 439 12th 
 

 

Team SL Boys GS Boys Points   

Brighton 35 46 81 1st 

Birmingham 57 58.5 115.5 2nd 

Milford 67 55 122 3rd 

NHS 63 64.5 127.5 4th 
Catholic 
Central 83 115 198 5th 

South Lyon 96 107 203 6th 
U of D 
Jesuit 124 97 221 7th 
Walled Lake 
Central 137 95 232 8th 

Hartland 129 129 258 9th 
West 
Bloomfield 183 156 339 10th 

Howell 186 193 379 11th 

Novi 213 228.5 441.5 12th 

Farmington 233 244 477 13th 

Saline 262 241 503 14th 
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                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

                              Current Class : Boys                               

 

Team : Brighton   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

137  Boys      John Popov            16.82 (4)    16.96 (3)    33.78 (3)    3    * 

124  Boys      Hunter Post           16.76 (3)    17.33 (5)    34.09 (4)    4    * 

181  Boys      Cru Smith             17.53 (7)    17.19 (4)    34.72 (5)    5    * 

155  Boys      Dylan White           18.74 (24    19.63 (24    38.37 (23)  23    * 

104  Boys      Erik DeKeyser         18.62 (23    20.23 (28    38.85 (25)  25 

168  Boys      Evan Calderaro        23.05 (58    47.03 (70  1:10.08 (67)  67 

 

Team : Birmingham Seaholm   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

120  Boys      Oliver Srock          16.57 (2)    16.59 (2)    33.16 (2)    2    * 

139  Boys      Alex Lustig           18.17 (19    17.92 (7)    36.09 (11)  11    * 

160  Boys      Wills McAlear         19.17 (29    18.77 (16    37.94 (20)  20    * 

183  Boys      Andrew Fedor          19.43 (30    19.12 (19    38.55 (24)  24    * 

176  Boys      Carson Wright         19.43 (30    19.79 (25    39.22 (26)  26 

117  Boys      Lucas Kennard         18.30 (21    27.74 (59    46.04 (49)  49 

 

Team : Northville   Total Points : 63.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

107  Boys      Jackson Weiland       17.58 (10    17.84 (6)    35.42 (7)    7    * 

118  Boys      Joe Sepanik           17.55 (8)    17.98 (8)    35.53 (8)    8    * 

136  Boys      Nathan Moriarty       17.90 (11    18.64 (15    36.54 (14)  14    * 

166  Boys      Sean Neafsey          20.40 (41    20.44 (29    40.84 (34)  34    * 

153  Boys      Jacob Gusick          20.31 (39    20.62 (32    40.93 (35)  35 

179  Boys      Jack Riordan          22.88 (57    23.09 (48    45.97 (48)  48 

 

Team : Milford   Total Points : 67.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

122  Boys      Peyton Chamberlain    16.55 (1)    16.37 (1)    32.92 (1)    1    * 

145  Boys      Spencer Blaz          17.99 (13    19.13 (20    37.12 (16)  16    * 

112  Boys      Ben Youngblood        18.74 (24    19.01 (17    37.75 (19)  19    * 

150  Boys      Carson Wolff          19.96 (37    20.51 (30    40.47 (31)  31    * 

182  Boys      Leo Lisabeth          22.00 (51    22.52 (47    44.52 (46)  46 

173  Boys      Tommy Park            20.87 (43    32.00 (64    52.87 (59)  59 

 

Team : Detroit Catholic Central   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

165  Boys      Finn Patterson        18.29 (20    18.55 (14    36.84 (15)  15    * 

111  Boys      Jack Woolhiser        18.02 (16    19.32 (22    37.34 (18)  18    * 

133  Boys      Zach Sobczak          18.99 (28    19.29 (21    38.28 (22)  22    * 

154  Boys      Ben Barnaby           19.50 (32    19.87 (26    39.37 (28)  28    * 

146  Boys      Nick Barnaby          20.35 (40    20.82 (34    41.17 (37)  37 

178  Boys      Andrew Pado           21.62 (47    22.06 (45    43.68 (43)  43 
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                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

                              Current Class : Boys                               

 

Team : Detroit Catholic Central   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team : South Lyon   Total Points : 96.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

105  Boys      Ethan Russel          17.30 (5)    18.01 (9)    35.31 (6)    6    * 

119  Boys      Daniel Welton         17.57 (9)    18.34 (12    35.91 (10)  10    * 

143  Boys      Colin Russel          20.69 (42    21.30 (41    41.99 (38)  38    * 

151  Boys      Garrett Cashen        21.88 (49    21.78 (42    43.66 (42)  42    * 

187  Boys      James Mauney          27.68 (69    23.92 (50    51.60 (57)  57 

171  Boys      Cody Hunt                 DNF                               82 

 

Team : Detroit U-D Jesuit   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

128  Boys      Will Paroly           18.78 (26    19.33 (23    38.11 (21)  21    * 

135  Boys      Danny Zemke           18.86 (27    20.87 (35    39.73 (30)  30    * 

109  Boys      Nigel Smith           19.95 (36    20.80 (33    40.75 (33)  33    * 

175  Boys      Ian Kobb              21.20 (45    20.98 (38    42.18 (40)  40    * 

149  Boys      Henry Smith           23.86 (61    20.54 (31    44.40 (45)  45 

188  Boys      Victor Smith              DNF                               82 

 

Team : Hartland   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

125  Boys      Bryce Wheeler         18.14 (18    19.09 (18    37.23 (17)  17    * 

110  Boys      Wyatt Colliton        19.70 (34    21.03 (39    40.73 (32)  32    * 

141  Boys      Vance Larson          21.11 (44    20.95 (37    42.06 (39)  39    * 

170  Boys      Robert Wisniewski     21.57 (46    21.95 (44    43.52 (41)  41    * 

185  Boys      Collin DeGrand        21.99 (50    21.85 (43    43.84 (44)  44 

158  Boys      Owen Rosinski         22.79 (55        DSQ                  82 

 

Team : Walled Lake Central   Total Points : 137.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

126  Boys      Aaron Kucherenko      17.36 (6)    18.30 (10    35.66 (9)    9    * 

103  Boys      Nathan  Robinson      18.35 (22    20.90 (36    39.25 (27)  27    * 

167  Boys      Jacob Muraco          22.42 (52    22.37 (46    44.79 (47)  47    * 

142  Boys      Luke Filthaut         17.99 (13    32.96 (66    50.95 (54)  54    * 

180  Boys      Aiden Amin            24.92 (63    29.76 (62    54.68 (63)  63 

159  Boys      Teagan Loughrey       39.39 (73    32.29 (65  1:11.68 (69)  69 
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                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

                              Current Class : Boys                               

 

Team : West Bloomfield   Total Points : 183.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

131  Boys      Joe Jakubiak          18.02 (16    18.31 (11    36.33 (12)  12    * 

169  Boys      Carson Shelters       20.03 (38    21.08 (40    41.11 (36)  36    * 

189  Boys      Alex Wszolek          23.67 (60    24.04 (51    47.71 (53)  53    * 

152  Boys      Connor Joyce          21.70 (48        DNF                  82    * 

114  Boys      Ben Gurfinkel             DNF                               82 

134  Boys      Pearse McCallion          DSQ                               82 

 

Team : Howell   Total Points : 186.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

129  Boys      Alex  Cotton          18.01 (15    18.35 (13    36.36 (13)  13    * 

172  Boys      Brady McCoy           23.06 (59    23.82 (49    46.88 (51)  51    * 

106  Boys      Alfonzo Llanos        24.16 (62    27.17 (56    51.33 (56)  56    * 

148  Boys      Henry Boland          31.14 (72    33.82 (67  1:04.96 (66)  66    * 

147  Boys      Andrew  Paja          45.95 (75    25.29 (54  1:11.24 (68)  68 

 

Team : Novi   Total Points : 213.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

113  Boys      Zack Kuzma            19.50 (32    20.21 (27    39.71 (29)  29    * 

127  Boys      Cameron Mayer         17.94 (12    33.85 (68    51.79 (58)  58    * 

163  Boys      Ani Swamy             26.67 (67    27.86 (60    54.53 (62)  62    * 

184  Boys      Kundan Dammalapati    27.16 (68    27.69 (58    54.85 (64)  64    * 

157  Boys      Yash Anil                 DNF                               82 

140  Boys      Josh Austrins             DNF                               82 

 

Team : North Farmington   Total Points : 233.0   Rank : 13th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

144  Boys      Scott Bloomfield      22.83 (56    24.18 (52    47.01 (52)  52    * 

174  Boys      Robbie Mainero        25.07 (64    25.95 (55    51.02 (55)  55    * 

161  Boys      Nick Drake            26.07 (66    28.25 (61    54.32 (61)  61    * 

116  Boys      Luke Jackson          29.50 (71    31.24 (63  1:00.74 (65)  65    * 

186  Boys      Luke Bonutti          29.23 (70        DNF                  82 

130  Boys      Kai Baltes            19.75 (35        DSQ                  82 

 

Team : Saline   Total Points : 262.0   Rank : 14th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

108  Boys      Logan Kipley          22.49 (53    24.30 (53    46.79 (50)  50    * 

138  Boys      Owen Walker           25.47 (65    27.46 (57    52.93 (60)  60    * 

156  Boys      Nicholas Cummings     44.07 (74    34.10 (69  1:18.17 (70)  70    * 

132  Boys      Parker Carrell        22.72 (54        DNF                  82    * 
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                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

 

CLASS : Boys 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   122  Boys  Milfo Peyton Chamberlain    16.55 (1)     16.37 (1)     32.92 (1)  

2   120  Boys  Birmi Oliver Srock          16.57 (2)     16.59 (2)     33.16 (2)  

3   137  Boys  Brigh John Popov            16.82 (4)     16.96 (3)     33.78 (3)  

4   124  Boys  Brigh Hunter Post           16.76 (3)     17.33 (5)     34.09 (4)  

5   181  Boys  Brigh Cru Smith             17.53 (7)     17.19 (4)     34.72 (5)  

6   105  Boys  South Ethan Russel          17.30 (5)     18.01 (9)     35.31 (6)  

7   107  Boys  North Jackson Weiland       17.58 (10)    17.84 (6)     35.42 (7)  

8   118  Boys  North Joe Sepanik           17.55 (8)     17.98 (8)     35.53 (8)  

9   126  Boys  Walle Aaron Kucherenko      17.36 (6)     18.30 (10)    35.66 (9)  

10  119  Boys  South Daniel Welton         17.57 (9)     18.34 (12)    35.91 (10) 

11  139  Boys  Birmi Alex Lustig           18.17 (19)    17.92 (7)     36.09 (11) 

12  131  Boys  West  Joe Jakubiak          18.02 (16)    18.31 (11)    36.33 (12) 

13  129  Boys  Howel Alex  Cotton          18.01 (15)    18.35 (13)    36.36 (13) 

14  136  Boys  North Nathan Moriarty       17.90 (11)    18.64 (15)    36.54 (14) 

15  165  Boys  Detro Finn Patterson        18.29 (20)    18.55 (14)    36.84 (15) 

16  145  Boys  Milfo Spencer Blaz          17.99 (13)    19.13 (20)    37.12 (16) 

17  125  Boys  Hartl Bryce Wheeler         18.14 (18)    19.09 (18)    37.23 (17) 

18  111  Boys  Detro Jack Woolhiser        18.02 (16)    19.32 (22)    37.34 (18) 

19  112  Boys  Milfo Ben Youngblood        18.74 (24)    19.01 (17)    37.75 (19) 

20  160  Boys  Birmi Wills McAlear         19.17 (29)    18.77 (16)    37.94 (20) 

21  128  Boys  Detro Will Paroly           18.78 (26)    19.33 (23)    38.11 (21) 

22  133  Boys  Detro Zach Sobczak          18.99 (28)    19.29 (21)    38.28 (22) 

23  155  Boys  Brigh Dylan White           18.74 (24)    19.63 (24)    38.37 (23) 

24  183  Boys  Birmi Andrew Fedor          19.43 (30)    19.12 (19)    38.55 (24) 

25  104  Boys  Brigh Erik DeKeyser         18.62 (23)    20.23 (28)    38.85 (25) 

26  176  Boys  Birmi Carson Wright         19.43 (30)    19.79 (25)    39.22 (26) 

27  103  Boys  Walle Nathan  Robinson      18.35 (22)    20.90 (36)    39.25 (27) 

28  154  Boys  Detro Ben Barnaby           19.50 (32)    19.87 (26)    39.37 (28) 

29  113  Boys  Novi  Zack Kuzma            19.50 (32)    20.21 (27)    39.71 (29) 

30  135  Boys  Detro Danny Zemke           18.86 (27)    20.87 (35)    39.73 (30) 

31  150  Boys  Milfo Carson Wolff          19.96 (37)    20.51 (30)    40.47 (31) 

32  110  Boys  Hartl Wyatt Colliton        19.70 (34)    21.03 (39)    40.73 (32) 

33  109  Boys  Detro Nigel Smith           19.95 (36)    20.80 (33)    40.75 (33) 

34  166  Boys  North Sean Neafsey          20.40 (41)    20.44 (29)    40.84 (34) 

35  153  Boys  North Jacob Gusick          20.31 (39)    20.62 (32)    40.93 (35) 

36  169  Boys  West  Carson Shelters       20.03 (38)    21.08 (40)    41.11 (36) 

37  146  Boys  Detro Nick Barnaby          20.35 (40)    20.82 (34)    41.17 (37) 

38  143  Boys  South Colin Russel          20.69 (42)    21.30 (41)    41.99 (38) 

39  141  Boys  Hartl Vance Larson          21.11 (44)    20.95 (37)    42.06 (39) 

40  175  Boys  Detro Ian Kobb              21.20 (45)    20.98 (38)    42.18 (40) 

41  170  Boys  Hartl Robert Wisniewski     21.57 (46)    21.95 (44)    43.52 (41) 

42  151  Boys  South Garrett Cashen        21.88 (49)    21.78 (42)    43.66 (42) 

43  178  Boys  Detro Andrew Pado           21.62 (47)    22.06 (45)    43.68 (43) 

44  185  Boys  Hartl Collin DeGrand        21.99 (50)    21.85 (43)    43.84 (44) 

45  149  Boys  Detro Henry Smith           23.86 (61)    20.54 (31)    44.40 (45) 

46  182  Boys  Milfo Leo Lisabeth          22.00 (51)    22.52 (47)    44.52 (46) 

47  167  Boys  Walle Jacob Muraco          22.42 (52)    22.37 (46)    44.79 (47) 
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                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

 

CLASS : Boys 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

48  179  Boys  North Jack Riordan          22.88 (57)    23.09 (48)    45.97 (48) 

49  117  Boys  Birmi Lucas Kennard         18.30 (21)    27.74 (59)    46.04 (49) 

50  108  Boys  Salin Logan Kipley          22.49 (53)    24.30 (53)    46.79 (50) 

51  172  Boys  Howel Brady McCoy           23.06 (59)    23.82 (49)    46.88 (51) 

52  144  Boys  North Scott Bloomfield      22.83 (56)    24.18 (52)    47.01 (52) 

53  189  Boys  West  Alex Wszolek          23.67 (60)    24.04 (51)    47.71 (53) 

54  142  Boys  Walle Luke Filthaut         17.99 (13)    32.96 (66)    50.95 (54) 

55  174  Boys  North Robbie Mainero        25.07 (64)    25.95 (55)    51.02 (55) 

56  106  Boys  Howel Alfonzo Llanos        24.16 (62)    27.17 (56)    51.33 (56) 

57  187  Boys  South James Mauney          27.68 (69)    23.92 (50)    51.60 (57) 

58  127  Boys  Novi  Cameron Mayer         17.94 (12)    33.85 (68)    51.79 (58) 

59  173  Boys  Milfo Tommy Park            20.87 (43)    32.00 (64)    52.87 (59) 

60  138  Boys  Salin Owen Walker           25.47 (65)    27.46 (57)    52.93 (60) 

61  161  Boys  North Nick Drake            26.07 (66)    28.25 (61)    54.32 (61) 

62  163  Boys  Novi  Ani Swamy             26.67 (67)    27.86 (60)    54.53 (62) 

63  180  Boys  Walle Aiden Amin            24.92 (63)    29.76 (62)    54.68 (63) 

64  184  Boys  Novi  Kundan Dammalapati    27.16 (68)    27.69 (58)    54.85 (64) 

65  116  Boys  North Luke Jackson          29.50 (71)    31.24 (63)  1:00.74 (65) 

66  148  Boys  Howel Henry Boland          31.14 (72)    33.82 (67)  1:04.96 (66) 

67  168  Boys  Brigh Evan Calderaro        23.05 (58)    47.03 (70)  1:10.08 (67) 

68  147  Boys  Howel Andrew  Paja          45.95 (75)    25.29 (54)  1:11.24 (68) 

69  159  Boys  Walle Teagan Loughrey       39.39 (73)    32.29 (65)  1:11.68 (69) 

70  156  Boys  Salin Nicholas Cummings     44.07 (74)    34.10 (69)  1:18.17 (70) 

71  152  Boys  West  Connor Joyce          21.70 (48)        DNF                  

72  132  Boys  Salin Parker Carrell        22.72 (54)        DNF                  

73  186  Boys  North Luke Bonutti          29.23 (70)        DNF                  

74  130  Boys  North Kai Baltes            19.75 (35)        DSQ                  

75  158  Boys  Hartl Owen Rosinski         22.79 (55)        DSQ                  

76  171  Boys  South Cody Hunt                 DNF                                

77  188  Boys  Detro Victor Smith              DNF                                

78  114  Boys  West  Ben Gurfinkel             DNF                                

79  157  Boys  Novi  Yash Anil                 DNF                                

80  140  Boys  Novi  Josh Austrins             DNF                                

81  134  Boys  West  Pearse McCallion          DSQ                                
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                            MHSAA Regionals GS 2023                              

 

                              Current Class : Boys                               

 

Team : Brighton   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

137  Boys      John Popov            15.77 (3)    15.22 (2)    30.99 (2)    2    * 

181  Boys      Cru Smith             15.50 (1)    15.67 (4)    31.17 (3)    3    * 

124  Boys      Hunter Post           15.86 (4)    16.13 (7)    31.99 (5)    5    * 

104  Boys      Erik DeKeyser         18.29 (40    17.64 (35    35.93 (36)  36    * 

168  Boys      Evan Calderaro        19.48 (53    19.52 (56    39.00 (54)  54 

155  Boys      Dylan White           17.29 (24        DNF                  82 

 

Team : Milford   Total Points : 55.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

122  Boys      Peyton Chamberlain    15.55 (2)    15.17 (1)    30.72 (1)    1    * 

112  Boys      Ben Youngblood        16.77 (17    16.24 (8)    33.01 (13)  13    * 

145  Boys      Spencer Blaz          16.64 (16    17.09 (27    33.73 (20)  20    * 

150  Boys      Carson Wolff          17.29 (24    16.87 (20    34.16 (21)  21    * 

173  Boys      Tommy Park            18.26 (38    17.71 (39    35.97 (37)37.5 

182  Boys      Leo Lisabeth          18.94 (48    18.01 (44    36.95 (43)  43 

 

Team : Birmingham Seaholm   Total Points : 58.5   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

120  Boys      Oliver Srock          15.88 (5)    15.60 (3)    31.48 (4)    4    * 

139  Boys      Alex Lustig           16.33 (10    16.03 (6)    32.36 (6)    6    * 

183  Boys      Andrew Fedor          17.06 (21    17.13 (28    34.19 (22)  22    * 

176  Boys      Carson Wright         17.75 (34    17.23 (29    34.98 (26)26.5    * 

160  Boys      Wills McAlear         18.23 (37    16.90 (21    35.13 (29)  29 

117  Boys      Lucas Kennard         16.94 (18    19.44 (55    36.38 (41)  41 

 

Team : Northville   Total Points : 64.5   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

136  Boys      Nathan Moriarty       16.47 (12    16.36 (10    32.83 (10)  10    * 

118  Boys      Joe Sepanik           16.31 (9)    16.67 (18    32.98 (12)  12    * 

107  Boys      Jackson Weiland       16.61 (15    16.63 (15    33.24 (16)  16    * 

166  Boys      Sean Neafsey          17.53 (31    17.45 (31    34.98 (26)26.5    * 

153  Boys      Jacob Gusick          17.93 (35    17.06 (26    34.99 (28)  28 

179  Boys      Jack Riordan          19.73 (56    20.13 (59    39.86 (55)  55 

 

Team : Walled Lake Central   Total Points : 95.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

142  Boys      Luke Filthaut         16.42 (11    16.28 (9)    32.70 (9)    9    * 

126  Boys      Aaron Kucherenko      16.94 (18    16.63 (15    33.57 (17)  17    * 

103  Boys      Nathan  Robinson      17.02 (20    16.65 (17    33.67 (19)  19    * 

167  Boys      Jacob Muraco          20.01 (57    18.31 (47    38.32 (50)  50    * 

159  Boys      Teagan Loughrey       19.68 (55    19.11 (54    38.79 (52)  52 

180  Boys      Aiden Amin            44.19 (76                             82 
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                              Current Class : Boys                               

 

Team : Walled Lake Central   Total Points : 95.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team : Detroit U-D Jesuit   Total Points : 97.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

128  Boys      Will Paroly           16.48 (13    16.39 (11    32.87 (11)  11    * 

149  Boys      Henry Smith           17.67 (32    17.02 (24    34.69 (24)  24    * 

135  Boys      Danny Zemke           17.71 (33    17.61 (33    35.32 (30)  30    * 

190  Boys      Connor Nosek          17.37 (27    18.07 (46    35.44 (32)  32    * 

188  Boys      Victor Smith          18.76 (47    18.38 (50    37.14 (45)  45 

175  Boys      Ian Kobb              19.24 (51    25.46 (69    44.70 (63)  63 

 

Team : South Lyon   Total Points : 107.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

105  Boys      Ethan Russel          17.12 (22    15.91 (5)    33.03 (14)  14    * 

119  Boys      Daniel Welton         15.94 (6)    17.70 (38    33.64 (18)  18    * 

143  Boys      Colin Russel          18.42 (44    17.40 (30    35.82 (35)  35    * 

151  Boys      Garrett Cashen        18.31 (41    17.95 (43    36.26 (40)  40    * 

171  Boys      Cody Hunt             18.34 (43    18.55 (51    36.89 (42)  42 

187  Boys      James Mauney          20.17 (58        DNF                  82 

 

Team : Detroit Catholic Central   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

133  Boys      Zach Sobczak          17.32 (26    17.02 (24    34.34 (23)  23    * 

146  Boys      Nick Barnaby          17.48 (29    17.47 (32    34.95 (25)  25    * 

193  Boys      Sam Moscone           17.46 (28    18.01 (44    35.47 (33)  33    * 

111  Boys      Jack Woolhiser        18.01 (36    17.64 (35    35.65 (34)  34    * 

154  Boys      Ben Barnaby           20.44 (62    17.64 (35    38.08 (48)  48 

165  Boys      Finn Patterson        21.31 (65        DNF                  82 

 

Team : Hartland   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

125  Boys      Bryce Wheeler         16.59 (14    16.46 (14    33.05 (15)  15    * 

110  Boys      Wyatt Colliton        17.50 (30    17.83 (42    35.33 (31)  31    * 

141  Boys      Vance Larson          18.33 (42    17.80 (41    36.13 (39)  39    * 

158  Boys      Owen Rosinski         18.72 (45    18.35 (49    37.07 (44)  44    * 

185  Boys      Collin DeGrand        19.56 (54    18.86 (53    38.42 (51)  51 

170  Boys      Robert Wisniewski     34.51 (75    17.62 (34    52.13 (70)  70 
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                            MHSAA Regionals GS 2023                              

 

                              Current Class : Boys                               

 

Team : West Bloomfield   Total Points : 156.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

131  Boys      Joe Jakubiak          15.98 (7)    16.41 (12    32.39 (7)    7    * 

152  Boys      Alex Wszolek          19.03 (50    18.34 (48    37.37 (47)  47    * 

169  Boys      Connor Joyce          18.26 (38    19.99 (58    38.25 (49)  49    * 

114  Boys      Ben Gurfinkel         21.93 (67    16.99 (22    38.92 (53)  53    * 

134  Boys      Pearse McCallion      17.23 (23        DNF                  82 

192  Boys      Carson Shelters           DSQ                               82 

 

Team : Howell   Total Points : 193.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

129  Boys      Alex  Cotton          16.18 (8)    16.42 (13    32.60 (8)    8    * 

147  Boys      Andrew  Paja          20.27 (60    20.28 (60    40.55 (58)  58    * 

106  Boys      Alfonzo Llanos        20.58 (63    20.66 (62    41.24 (60)  60    * 

148  Boys      Henry Boland          24.89 (72    23.21 (68    48.10 (67)  67    * 

172  Boys      Brady McCoy               DSQ                               82 

 

Team : Novi   Total Points : 228.5   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

140  Boys      Josh Austrins         18.97 (49    17.00 (23    35.97 (37)37.5    * 

127  Boys      Cameron Mayer         23.36 (69    16.67 (18    40.03 (56)  56    * 

184  Boys      Kundan Dammalapati    22.99 (68    22.96 (67    45.95 (66)  66    * 

113  Boys      Zack Kuzma            31.56 (74    17.79 (40    49.35 (69)  69    * 

157  Boys      Yash Anil                 DNF                               82 

163  Boys      Ani Swamy                 DNF                               82 

 

Team : Saline   Total Points : 241.0   Rank : 13th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

132  Boys      Parker Carrell        18.75 (46    18.56 (52    37.31 (46)  46    * 

108  Boys      Logan Kipley          20.34 (61    20.29 (61    40.63 (59)  59    * 

138  Boys      Owen Walker           23.43 (70    22.30 (66    45.73 (65)  65    * 

156  Boys      Nicholas Cummings     30.97 (73    28.31 (70    59.28 (71)  71    * 

 

Team : North Farmington   Total Points : 244.0   Rank : 14th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

144  Boys      Scott Bloomfield      20.17 (58    19.90 (57    40.07 (57)  57    * 

191  Boys      Robbie Mainero        20.76 (64    20.75 (63    41.51 (61)  61    * 

161  Boys      Nick Drake            21.89 (66    21.46 (64    43.35 (62)  62    * 

195  Boys      Lawrence Baker        24.11 (71    21.54 (65    45.65 (64)  64    * 

194  Boys      Jonah Cimmio          19.39 (52    29.75 (71    49.14 (68)  68 

130  Boys      Kai Baltes                DNF                               82 
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                            MHSAA Regionals GS 2023                              

 

 

CLASS : Boys 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   122  Boys  Milfo Peyton Chamberlain    15.55 (2)     15.17 (1)     30.72 (1)  

2   137  Boys  Brigh John Popov            15.77 (3)     15.22 (2)     30.99 (2)  

3   181  Boys  Brigh Cru Smith             15.50 (1)     15.67 (4)     31.17 (3)  

4   120  Boys  Birmi Oliver Srock          15.88 (5)     15.60 (3)     31.48 (4)  

5   124  Boys  Brigh Hunter Post           15.86 (4)     16.13 (7)     31.99 (5)  

6   139  Boys  Birmi Alex Lustig           16.33 (10)    16.03 (6)     32.36 (6)  

7   131  Boys  West  Joe Jakubiak          15.98 (7)     16.41 (12)    32.39 (7)  

8   129  Boys  Howel Alex  Cotton          16.18 (8)     16.42 (13)    32.60 (8)  

9   142  Boys  Walle Luke Filthaut         16.42 (11)    16.28 (9)     32.70 (9)  

10  136  Boys  North Nathan Moriarty       16.47 (12)    16.36 (10)    32.83 (10) 

11  128  Boys  Detro Will Paroly           16.48 (13)    16.39 (11)    32.87 (11) 

12  118  Boys  North Joe Sepanik           16.31 (9)     16.67 (18)    32.98 (12) 

13  112  Boys  Milfo Ben Youngblood        16.77 (17)    16.24 (8)     33.01 (13) 

14  105  Boys  South Ethan Russel          17.12 (22)    15.91 (5)     33.03 (14) 

15  125  Boys  Hartl Bryce Wheeler         16.59 (14)    16.46 (14)    33.05 (15) 

16  107  Boys  North Jackson Weiland       16.61 (15)    16.63 (15)    33.24 (16) 

17  126  Boys  Walle Aaron Kucherenko      16.94 (18)    16.63 (15)    33.57 (17) 

18  119  Boys  South Daniel Welton         15.94 (6)     17.70 (38)    33.64 (18) 

19  103  Boys  Walle Nathan  Robinson      17.02 (20)    16.65 (17)    33.67 (19) 

20  145  Boys  Milfo Spencer Blaz          16.64 (16)    17.09 (27)    33.73 (20) 

21  150  Boys  Milfo Carson Wolff          17.29 (24)    16.87 (20)    34.16 (21) 

22  183  Boys  Birmi Andrew Fedor          17.06 (21)    17.13 (28)    34.19 (22) 

23  133  Boys  Detro Zach Sobczak          17.32 (26)    17.02 (24)    34.34 (23) 

24  149  Boys  Detro Henry Smith           17.67 (32)    17.02 (24)    34.69 (24) 

25  146  Boys  Detro Nick Barnaby          17.48 (29)    17.47 (32)    34.95 (25) 

26  176  Boys  Birmi Carson Wright         17.75 (34)    17.23 (29)    34.98 (26) 

27  166  Boys  North Sean Neafsey          17.53 (31)    17.45 (31)    34.98 (26) 

28  153  Boys  North Jacob Gusick          17.93 (35)    17.06 (26)    34.99 (28) 

29  160  Boys  Birmi Wills McAlear         18.23 (37)    16.90 (21)    35.13 (29) 

30  135  Boys  Detro Danny Zemke           17.71 (33)    17.61 (33)    35.32 (30) 

31  110  Boys  Hartl Wyatt Colliton        17.50 (30)    17.83 (42)    35.33 (31) 

32  190  Boys  Detro Connor Nosek          17.37 (27)    18.07 (46)    35.44 (32) 

33  193  Boys  Detro Sam Moscone           17.46 (28)    18.01 (44)    35.47 (33) 

34  111  Boys  Detro Jack Woolhiser        18.01 (36)    17.64 (35)    35.65 (34) 

35  143  Boys  South Colin Russel          18.42 (44)    17.40 (30)    35.82 (35) 

36  104  Boys  Brigh Erik DeKeyser         18.29 (40)    17.64 (35)    35.93 (36) 

37  140  Boys  Novi  Josh Austrins         18.97 (49)    17.00 (23)    35.97 (37) 

38  173  Boys  Milfo Tommy Park            18.26 (38)    17.71 (39)    35.97 (37) 

39  141  Boys  Hartl Vance Larson          18.33 (42)    17.80 (41)    36.13 (39) 

40  151  Boys  South Garrett Cashen        18.31 (41)    17.95 (43)    36.26 (40) 

41  117  Boys  Birmi Lucas Kennard         16.94 (18)    19.44 (55)    36.38 (41) 

42  171  Boys  South Cody Hunt             18.34 (43)    18.55 (51)    36.89 (42) 

43  182  Boys  Milfo Leo Lisabeth          18.94 (48)    18.01 (44)    36.95 (43) 

44  158  Boys  Hartl Owen Rosinski         18.72 (45)    18.35 (49)    37.07 (44) 

45  188  Boys  Detro Victor Smith          18.76 (47)    18.38 (50)    37.14 (45) 

46  132  Boys  Salin Parker Carrell        18.75 (46)    18.56 (52)    37.31 (46) 

47  152  Boys  West  Alex Wszolek          19.03 (50)    18.34 (48)    37.37 (47) 
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CLASS : Boys 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

48  154  Boys  Detro Ben Barnaby           20.44 (62)    17.64 (35)    38.08 (48) 

49  169  Boys  West  Connor Joyce          18.26 (38)    19.99 (58)    38.25 (49) 

50  167  Boys  Walle Jacob Muraco          20.01 (57)    18.31 (47)    38.32 (50) 

51  185  Boys  Hartl Collin DeGrand        19.56 (54)    18.86 (53)    38.42 (51) 

52  159  Boys  Walle Teagan Loughrey       19.68 (55)    19.11 (54)    38.79 (52) 

53  114  Boys  West  Ben Gurfinkel         21.93 (67)    16.99 (22)    38.92 (53) 

54  168  Boys  Brigh Evan Calderaro        19.48 (53)    19.52 (56)    39.00 (54) 

55  179  Boys  North Jack Riordan          19.73 (56)    20.13 (59)    39.86 (55) 

56  127  Boys  Novi  Cameron Mayer         23.36 (69)    16.67 (18)    40.03 (56) 

57  144  Boys  North Scott Bloomfield      20.17 (58)    19.90 (57)    40.07 (57) 

58  147  Boys  Howel Andrew  Paja          20.27 (60)    20.28 (60)    40.55 (58) 

59  108  Boys  Salin Logan Kipley          20.34 (61)    20.29 (61)    40.63 (59) 

60  106  Boys  Howel Alfonzo Llanos        20.58 (63)    20.66 (62)    41.24 (60) 

61  191  Boys  North Robbie Mainero        20.76 (64)    20.75 (63)    41.51 (61) 

62  161  Boys  North Nick Drake            21.89 (66)    21.46 (64)    43.35 (62) 

63  175  Boys  Detro Ian Kobb              19.24 (51)    25.46 (69)    44.70 (63) 

64  195  Boys  North Lawrence Baker        24.11 (71)    21.54 (65)    45.65 (64) 

65  138  Boys  Salin Owen Walker           23.43 (70)    22.30 (66)    45.73 (65) 

66  184  Boys  Novi  Kundan Dammalapati    22.99 (68)    22.96 (67)    45.95 (66) 

67  148  Boys  Howel Henry Boland          24.89 (72)    23.21 (68)    48.10 (67) 

68  194  Boys  North Jonah Cimmio          19.39 (52)    29.75 (71)    49.14 (68) 

69  113  Boys  Novi  Zack Kuzma            31.56 (74)    17.79 (40)    49.35 (69) 

70  170  Boys  Hartl Robert Wisniewski     34.51 (75)    17.62 (34)    52.13 (70) 

71  156  Boys  Salin Nicholas Cummings     30.97 (73)    28.31 (70)    59.28 (71) 

72  134  Boys  West  Pearse McCallion      17.23 (23)        DNF                  

73  155  Boys  Brigh Dylan White           17.29 (24)        DNF                  

74  187  Boys  South James Mauney          20.17 (58)        DNF                  

75  165  Boys  Detro Finn Patterson        21.31 (65)        DNF                  

76  180  Boys  Walle Aiden Amin            44.19 (76)                             

77  157  Boys  Novi  Yash Anil                 DNF                                

78  163  Boys  Novi  Ani Swamy                 DNF                                

79  130  Boys  North Kai Baltes                DNF                                

80  192  Boys  West  Carson Shelters           DSQ                                

81  172  Boys  Howel Brady McCoy               DSQ                                
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                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : Brighton   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

520  Girls     Isabella Militello    19.13 (2)    18.25 (1)    37.38 (1)    1    * 

507  Girls     Abigale Storch        19.28 (4)    19.97 (5)    39.25 (4)    4    * 

531  Girls     Ava Popov             20.81 (8)    20.30 (7)    41.11 (8)    8    * 

554  Girls     Lia Leffel            22.27 (21    24.09 (25    46.36 (22)  22    * 

564  Girls     CeCe Pruski           22.99 (26    23.61 (24    46.60 (24)  24 

541  Girls     Vivian Flynn          23.06 (29        DSQ                  71 

 

Team : Farmington Hills Mercy   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

508  Girls     Mikaela Williams      19.59 (5)    19.60 (3)    39.19 (3)    3    * 

516  Girls     Alaina Hatcher        20.44 (6)    20.36 (8)    40.80 (7)    7    * 

533  Girls     Jessica Koehler       21.36 (12    22.44 (21    43.80 (18)  18    * 

538  Girls     Amelia Lampi          23.04 (27    22.77 (22    45.81 (21)  21    * 

556  Girls     Julia Rossi           24.57 (34    27.02 (38    51.59 (34)  34 

567  Girls     Maditon Linton        27.23 (47    27.21 (39    54.44 (43)  43 

 

Team : Milford   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

535  Girls     Ellie DeYoung         21.33 (10    21.09 (9)    42.42 (10)  10    * 

505  Girls     Bella Woohlhiser      21.41 (14    21.28 (11    42.69 (11)  11    * 

543  Girls     Rylee Lynch           21.56 (15    21.41 (13    42.97 (12)  12    * 

550  Girls     Ella Stufft           24.60 (35    25.77 (32    50.37 (31)  31    * 

562  Girls     Itziar Urraca         25.72 (42    27.97 (43    53.69 (40)  40 

524  Girls     Natalie Melody                         DSQ                  71 

 

Team : Birmingham Seaholm   Total Points : 77.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

518  Girls     Blanca Srock          19.07 (1)    19.39 (2)    38.46 (2)    2    * 

503  Girls     Isabelle Morris       19.17 (3)    20.11 (6)    39.28 (5)    5    * 

561  Girls     Lillie Seel           23.87 (31    24.99 (29    48.86 (26)  26    * 

545  Girls     Rachel Reck           22.33 (22    32.73 (54    55.06 (44)  44    * 

555  Girls     Meredith McCarthy     23.05 (28    36.83 (58    59.88 (53)  53 

534  Girls     Ava Hurley                             DNF                  71 

 

Team : Hartland   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

539  Girls     Allison Steffe        21.38 (13    21.67 (15    43.05 (13)  13    * 

521  Girls     Reagan Aylor          22.43 (23    21.54 (14    43.97 (19)  19    * 

509  Girls     Martha Kramer         21.66 (16    22.42 (20    44.08 (20)  20    * 

570  Girls     Megan McMaster        25.95 (43    27.79 (42    53.74 (41)  41    * 

527  Girls     Josephine Wisniews    22.22 (20    42.59 (59  1:04.81 (57)  57 

558  Girls     Sophia Juviler                         DSQ                  71 
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                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : Hartland   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team : Novi   Total Points : 101.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

522  Girls     Camber Smith          21.75 (18    21.76 (16    43.51 (16)  16    * 

511  Girls     Abi Parivakkam        23.58 (30    25.34 (30    48.92 (27)  27    * 

542  Girls     Sonia Baptist         24.39 (33    24.58 (26    48.97 (28)  28    * 

551  Girls     Annie Minkova         24.62 (36    25.52 (31    50.14 (30)  30    * 

569  Girls     Alex DeMore           30.25 (55    26.96 (37    57.21 (47)  47 

530  Girls     Priscila Lozano Ro                     DNF                  71 

 

Team : Saline   Total Points : 110.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

504  Girls     Leah Mueller          21.68 (17    22.07 (18    43.75 (17)  17    * 

519  Girls     Anna Mueller          22.94 (24    23.57 (23    46.51 (23)  23    * 

528  Girls     Lauren Holloway       24.71 (37    26.12 (33    50.83 (33)  33    * 

548  Girls     Chelsea Bachran       25.27 (38    27.27 (40    52.54 (37)  37    * 

553  Girls     Sabine Saldana                                              71 

 

Team : Northville   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

514  Girls     Paige Dorgan          21.35 (11    21.82 (17    43.17 (14)  14    * 

532  Girls     Gianna Viola          22.94 (24    24.87 (27    47.81 (25)  25    * 

502  Girls     Julia Adenot          25.28 (39    26.59 (34    51.87 (35)  35    * 

560  Girls     Angela Bumgardner     26.10 (44    27.58 (41    53.68 (39)  39    * 

563  Girls     Charlotte Bysouth     30.61 (56    28.01 (44    58.62 (50)  50 

544  Girls     Roya Heinstein                         DSQ                  71 

 

Team : South Lyon   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

513  Girls     Helena Hoffmann       20.47 (7)    19.67 (4)    40.14 (6)    6    * 

526  Girls     Emily Leslie          24.38 (32    24.92 (28    49.30 (29)  29    * 

501  Girls     Mariessa Zarazua      25.36 (40    28.08 (45    53.44 (38)  38    * 

540  Girls     Lauren Empie          28.73 (51    28.73 (47    57.46 (48)  48    * 

559  Girls     Keira Christensen     27.16 (46    30.52 (51    57.68 (49)  49 

572  Girls     Aubrielle Zarazua     28.79 (52    33.81 (56  1:02.60 (54)  54 
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                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : Walled Lake Central   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  Girls     Allee Galvin          21.23 (9)    21.11 (10    42.34 (9)    9    * 

512  Girls     Elise Macuga          28.19 (50    22.20 (19    50.39 (32)  32    * 

568  Girls     Amelia Ohly           26.55 (45    28.72 (46    55.27 (45)  45    * 

557  Girls     Olivia Kollar         29.11 (53    29.94 (50    59.05 (52)  52    * 

546  Girls     Addison Ohly          35.32 (61    57.01 (60  1:32.33 (60)  60 

529  Girls     Cassidy Kelly                          DSQ                  71 

 

Team : Howell   Total Points : 155.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

523  Girls     Alanna Fischer        21.80 (19    21.38 (12    43.18 (15)  15    * 

506  Girls     Natalie Chaplin       25.54 (41    26.86 (36    52.40 (36)  36    * 

537  Girls     Sidney Adams          27.69 (49    29.42 (48    57.11 (46)  46    * 

552  Girls     Julia  McCue          32.31 (60    32.65 (53  1:04.96 (58)  58    * 

566  Girls     Beatriz Moreno        31.54 (58    34.25 (57  1:05.79 (59)  59 

536  Girls     Kendall Derocher                       DNF                  71 

 

Team : North Farmington   Total Points : 204.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

525  Girls     Ola Wardzinski        27.24 (48    26.72 (35    53.96 (42)  42    * 

510  Girls     Abby Brooke           29.12 (54    29.51 (49    58.63 (51)  51    * 

547  Girls     Sara Elfayoumi        30.90 (57    32.93 (55  1:03.83 (55)  55    * 

549  Girls     Sydney Antaya         32.22 (59    32.32 (52  1:04.54 (56)  56    * 

515  Girls     Amelia Majcher                         DNF                  71 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/14/2023 4:38:13 PM 



                         DUAL COURSE RACE  2/14/2023                     Page 1 

 

                            MHSAA Regionals SL 2023                              

 

 

CLASS : Girls 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   520  Girls Brigh Isabella Militello    19.13 (2)     18.25 (1)     37.38 (1)  

2   518  Girls Birmi Blanca Srock          19.07 (1)     19.39 (2)     38.46 (2)  

3   508  Girls Farmi Mikaela Williams      19.59 (5)     19.60 (3)     39.19 (3)  

4   507  Girls Brigh Abigale Storch        19.28 (4)     19.97 (5)     39.25 (4)  

5   503  Girls Birmi Isabelle Morris       19.17 (3)     20.11 (6)     39.28 (5)  

6   513  Girls South Helena Hoffmann       20.47 (7)     19.67 (4)     40.14 (6)  

7   516  Girls Farmi Alaina Hatcher        20.44 (6)     20.36 (8)     40.80 (7)  

8   531  Girls Brigh Ava Popov             20.81 (8)     20.30 (7)     41.11 (8)  

9   517  Girls Walle Allee Galvin          21.23 (9)     21.11 (10)    42.34 (9)  

10  535  Girls Milfo Ellie DeYoung         21.33 (10)    21.09 (9)     42.42 (10) 

11  505  Girls Milfo Bella Woohlhiser      21.41 (14)    21.28 (11)    42.69 (11) 

12  543  Girls Milfo Rylee Lynch           21.56 (15)    21.41 (13)    42.97 (12) 

13  539  Girls Hartl Allison Steffe        21.38 (13)    21.67 (15)    43.05 (13) 

14  514  Girls North Paige Dorgan          21.35 (11)    21.82 (17)    43.17 (14) 

15  523  Girls Howel Alanna Fischer        21.80 (19)    21.38 (12)    43.18 (15) 

16  522  Girls Novi  Camber Smith          21.75 (18)    21.76 (16)    43.51 (16) 

17  504  Girls Salin Leah Mueller          21.68 (17)    22.07 (18)    43.75 (17) 

18  533  Girls Farmi Jessica Koehler       21.36 (12)    22.44 (21)    43.80 (18) 

19  521  Girls Hartl Reagan Aylor          22.43 (23)    21.54 (14)    43.97 (19) 

20  509  Girls Hartl Martha Kramer         21.66 (16)    22.42 (20)    44.08 (20) 

21  538  Girls Farmi Amelia Lampi          23.04 (27)    22.77 (22)    45.81 (21) 

22  554  Girls Brigh Lia Leffel            22.27 (21)    24.09 (25)    46.36 (22) 

23  519  Girls Salin Anna Mueller          22.94 (24)    23.57 (23)    46.51 (23) 

24  564  Girls Brigh CeCe Pruski           22.99 (26)    23.61 (24)    46.60 (24) 

25  532  Girls North Gianna Viola          22.94 (24)    24.87 (27)    47.81 (25) 

26  561  Girls Birmi Lillie Seel           23.87 (31)    24.99 (29)    48.86 (26) 

27  511  Girls Novi  Abi Parivakkam        23.58 (30)    25.34 (30)    48.92 (27) 

28  542  Girls Novi  Sonia Baptist         24.39 (33)    24.58 (26)    48.97 (28) 

29  526  Girls South Emily Leslie          24.38 (32)    24.92 (28)    49.30 (29) 

30  551  Girls Novi  Annie Minkova         24.62 (36)    25.52 (31)    50.14 (30) 

31  550  Girls Milfo Ella Stufft           24.60 (35)    25.77 (32)    50.37 (31) 

32  512  Girls Walle Elise Macuga          28.19 (50)    22.20 (19)    50.39 (32) 

33  528  Girls Salin Lauren Holloway       24.71 (37)    26.12 (33)    50.83 (33) 

34  556  Girls Farmi Julia Rossi           24.57 (34)    27.02 (38)    51.59 (34) 

35  502  Girls North Julia Adenot          25.28 (39)    26.59 (34)    51.87 (35) 

36  506  Girls Howel Natalie Chaplin       25.54 (41)    26.86 (36)    52.40 (36) 

37  548  Girls Salin Chelsea Bachran       25.27 (38)    27.27 (40)    52.54 (37) 

38  501  Girls South Mariessa Zarazua      25.36 (40)    28.08 (45)    53.44 (38) 

39  560  Girls North Angela Bumgardner     26.10 (44)    27.58 (41)    53.68 (39) 

40  562  Girls Milfo Itziar Urraca         25.72 (42)    27.97 (43)    53.69 (40) 

41  570  Girls Hartl Megan McMaster        25.95 (43)    27.79 (42)    53.74 (41) 

42  525  Girls North Ola Wardzinski        27.24 (48)    26.72 (35)    53.96 (42) 

43  567  Girls Farmi Maditon Linton        27.23 (47)    27.21 (39)    54.44 (43) 

44  545  Girls Birmi Rachel Reck           22.33 (22)    32.73 (54)    55.06 (44) 

45  568  Girls Walle Amelia Ohly           26.55 (45)    28.72 (46)    55.27 (45) 

46  537  Girls Howel Sidney Adams          27.69 (49)    29.42 (48)    57.11 (46) 

47  569  Girls Novi  Alex DeMore           30.25 (55)    26.96 (37)    57.21 (47) 
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CLASS : Girls 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

48  540  Girls South Lauren Empie          28.73 (51)    28.73 (47)    57.46 (48) 

49  559  Girls South Keira Christensen     27.16 (46)    30.52 (51)    57.68 (49) 

50  563  Girls North Charlotte Bysouth     30.61 (56)    28.01 (44)    58.62 (50) 

51  510  Girls North Abby Brooke           29.12 (54)    29.51 (49)    58.63 (51) 

52  557  Girls Walle Olivia Kollar         29.11 (53)    29.94 (50)    59.05 (52) 

53  555  Girls Birmi Meredith McCarthy     23.05 (28)    36.83 (58)    59.88 (53) 

54  572  Girls South Aubrielle Zarazua     28.79 (52)    33.81 (56)  1:02.60 (54) 

55  547  Girls North Sara Elfayoumi        30.90 (57)    32.93 (55)  1:03.83 (55) 

56  549  Girls North Sydney Antaya         32.22 (59)    32.32 (52)  1:04.54 (56) 

57  527  Girls Hartl Josephine Wisniews    22.22 (20)    42.59 (59)  1:04.81 (57) 

58  552  Girls Howel Julia  McCue          32.31 (60)    32.65 (53)  1:04.96 (58) 

59  566  Girls Howel Beatriz Moreno        31.54 (58)    34.25 (57)  1:05.79 (59) 

60  546  Girls Walle Addison Ohly          35.32 (61)    57.01 (60)  1:32.33 (60) 

61  534  Girls Birmi Ava Hurley                              DNF                  

62  530  Girls Novi  Priscila Lozano Ro                      DNF                  

63  536  Girls Howel Kendall Derocher                        DNF                  

64  515  Girls North Amelia Majcher                          DNF                  

65  541  Girls Brigh Vivian Flynn          23.06 (29)        DSQ                  

66  524  Girls Milfo Natalie Melody                          DSQ                  

67  558  Girls Hartl Sophia Juviler                          DSQ                  

68  544  Girls North Roya Heinstein                          DSQ                  

69  529  Girls Walle Cassidy Kelly                           DSQ                  

70  553  Girls Salin Sabine Saldana                                               
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                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : Milford   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

524  Girls     Natalie Melody        17.06 (3)    16.06 (1)    33.12 (1)    1    * 

543  Girls     Rylee Lynch           17.67 (7)    16.59 (7)    34.26 (7)    7    * 

535  Girls     Ellie DeYoung         18.48 (15    16.92 (13    35.40 (13)  13    * 

505  Girls     Bella Woohlhiser      18.66 (18    17.00 (14    35.66 (14)  14    * 

550  Girls     Ella Stufft           21.10 (46    18.84 (33    39.94 (40)  40 

562  Girls     Itziar Urraca         21.40 (51    20.06 (48    41.46 (48)  48 

 

Team : Brighton   Total Points : 36.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

520  Girls     Isabella Militello    16.82 (1)    16.55 (6)    33.37 (2)    2    * 

507  Girls     Abigale Storch        17.69 (8)    16.50 (5)    34.19 (6)    6    * 

531  Girls     Ava Popov             17.74 (9)    16.59 (7)    34.33 (8)    8    * 

554  Girls     Lia Leffel            19.38 (26    17.45 (19    36.83 (20)  20    * 

541  Girls     Vivian Flynn          18.96 (22    18.13 (22    37.09 (22)  22 

574  Girls     Sara Meyer            19.82 (30    22.87 (63    42.69 (52)  52 

 

Team : Hartland   Total Points : 63.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

521  Girls     Reagan Aylor          18.10 (10    16.91 (12    35.01 (10)  10    * 

527  Girls     Josephine Wisniews    18.56 (16    17.37 (18    35.93 (16)  16    * 

558  Girls     Sophia Juviler        19.08 (23    17.15 (15    36.23 (18)  18    * 

509  Girls     Martha Kramer         18.44 (14    18.00 (20    36.44 (19)  19    * 

539  Girls     Allison Steffe        19.14 (24    18.25 (25    37.39 (24)  24 

570  Girls     Megan McMaster        22.19 (53    20.35 (51    42.54 (51)  51 

 

Team : Birmingham Seaholm   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

503  Girls     Isabelle Morris       17.45 (6)    16.63 (9)    34.08 (5)    5    * 

545  Girls     Rachel Reck           18.14 (11    16.49 (4)    34.63 (9)    9    * 

576  Girls     Sophie Piotrowicz     20.05 (31    18.14 (23    38.19 (28)  28    * 

534  Girls     Ava Hurley            20.26 (35    18.49 (30    38.75 (31)  31    * 

573  Girls     Allegra Snedeker      20.66 (42    19.26 (38    39.92 (39)  39 

518  Girls     Blanca Srock          17.09 (4)    23.70 (64    40.79 (46)  46 

 

Team : Farmington Hills Mercy   Total Points : 75.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

508  Girls     Mikaela Williams      17.35 (5)    16.37 (2)    33.72 (4)    4    * 

516  Girls     Alaina Hatcher        18.39 (13    16.75 (10    35.14 (11)  11    * 

533  Girls     Jessica Koehler       18.84 (20    18.47 (29    37.31 (23)  23    * 

556  Girls     Julia Rossi           20.60 (41    19.12 (35    39.72 (37)  37    * 

575  Girls     Rayleigh Banka        23.10 (57    20.57 (52    43.67 (56)  56 

538  Girls     Amelia Lampi                           DNF                  71 
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                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : Farmington Hills Mercy   Total Points : 75.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team : Northville   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

514  Girls     Paige Dorgan          18.80 (19    17.33 (17    36.13 (17)  17    * 

532  Girls     Gianna Viola          19.54 (28    18.40 (27    37.94 (27)  27    * 

502  Girls     Julia Adenot          20.09 (32    19.31 (41    39.40 (34)  34    * 

544  Girls     Roya Heinstein        20.18 (34    19.27 (40    39.45 (35)  35    * 

560  Girls     Angela Bumgardner     21.14 (47    19.97 (46    41.11 (47)  47 

563  Girls     Josie Froman          23.77 (59    20.91 (56    44.68 (57)  57 

 

Team : South Lyon   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

513  Girls     Helena Hoffmann       17.03 (2)    16.41 (3)    33.44 (3)    3    * 

526  Girls     Emily Leslie          19.29 (25    18.16 (24    37.45 (25)  25    * 

501  Girls     Mariessa Zarazua      20.48 (39    19.03 (34    39.51 (36)  36    * 

578  Girls     Teagan Wesner         21.60 (52    20.33 (50    41.93 (49)  49    * 

559  Girls     Keira Christensen     24.51 (62    20.75 (55    45.26 (58)  58 

540  Girls     Lauren Empie                           DNF                  71 

 

Team : Walled Lake Central   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  Girls     Allee Galvin          18.92 (21    18.05 (21    36.97 (21)  21    * 

512  Girls     Elise Macuga          20.26 (35    18.28 (26    38.54 (29)  29    * 

529  Girls     Cassidy Kelly         20.50 (40    18.83 (32    39.33 (32)32.5    * 

546  Girls     Addison Ohly          20.17 (33    19.16 (36    39.33 (32)32.5    * 

568  Girls     Amelia Ohly           22.62 (55    20.91 (56    43.53 (55)  55 

557  Girls     Olivia Kollar         35.16 (66    20.73 (54    55.89 (66)  66 

 

Team : Novi   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

522  Girls     Camber Smith          18.59 (17    17.22 (16    35.81 (15)  15    * 

511  Girls     Abi Parivakkam        19.75 (29    18.82 (31    38.57 (30)  30    * 

542  Girls     Sonia Baptist         21.01 (44    19.26 (38    40.27 (41)  41    * 

551  Girls     Annie Minkova         21.27 (50    19.18 (37    40.45 (43)  43    * 

569  Girls     Alex DeMore           20.99 (43    19.59 (44    40.58 (45)  45 

530  Girls     Priscila Lozano Ro    21.22 (49    33.99 (67    55.21 (65)  65 
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                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : Saline   Total Points : 150.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

519  Girls     Anna Mueller          19.44 (27    18.43 (28    37.87 (26)  26    * 

528  Girls     Lauren Holloway       20.34 (37    19.53 (43    39.87 (38)  38    * 

504  Girls     Leah Mueller          20.45 (38    19.83 (45    40.28 (42)  42    * 

548  Girls     Chelsea Bachran       21.06 (45    19.40 (42    40.46 (44)  44    * 

553  Girls     Sabine Saldana        27.92 (65    25.05 (65    52.97 (64)  64 

 

Team : Howell   Total Points : 177.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

523  Girls     Alanna Fischer        18.38 (12    16.88 (11    35.26 (12)  12    * 

506  Girls     Natalie Chaplin       22.49 (54    20.00 (47    42.49 (50)  50    * 

536  Girls     Leighton Scott        22.75 (56    20.66 (53    43.41 (54)  54    * 

566  Girls     Beatriz Moreno        23.89 (60    22.70 (62    46.59 (61)  61    * 

552  Girls     Julia  McCue          25.01 (63    21.86 (59    46.87 (62)  62 

537  Girls     Sidney Adams              DNF      20.10 (49                71 

 

Team : North Farmington   Total Points : 235.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

525  Girls     Ola Wardzinski        21.20 (48    21.87 (61    43.07 (53)  53    * 

510  Girls     Abby Brooke           23.62 (58    21.77 (58    45.39 (59)  59    * 

549  Girls     Sydney Antaya         24.14 (61    21.86 (59    46.00 (60)  60    * 

547  Girls     Sara Elfayoumi        27.02 (64    25.49 (66    52.51 (63)  63    * 

515  Girls     Amelia Majcher                         DNF                  71 
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CLASS : Girls 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   524  Girls Milfo Natalie Melody        17.06 (3)     16.06 (1)     33.12 (1)  

2   520  Girls Brigh Isabella Militello    16.82 (1)     16.55 (6)     33.37 (2)  

3   513  Girls South Helena Hoffmann       17.03 (2)     16.41 (3)     33.44 (3)  

4   508  Girls Farmi Mikaela Williams      17.35 (5)     16.37 (2)     33.72 (4)  

5   503  Girls Birmi Isabelle Morris       17.45 (6)     16.63 (9)     34.08 (5)  

6   507  Girls Brigh Abigale Storch        17.69 (8)     16.50 (5)     34.19 (6)  

7   543  Girls Milfo Rylee Lynch           17.67 (7)     16.59 (7)     34.26 (7)  

8   531  Girls Brigh Ava Popov             17.74 (9)     16.59 (7)     34.33 (8)  

9   545  Girls Birmi Rachel Reck           18.14 (11)    16.49 (4)     34.63 (9)  

10  521  Girls Hartl Reagan Aylor          18.10 (10)    16.91 (12)    35.01 (10) 

11  516  Girls Farmi Alaina Hatcher        18.39 (13)    16.75 (10)    35.14 (11) 

12  523  Girls Howel Alanna Fischer        18.38 (12)    16.88 (11)    35.26 (12) 

13  535  Girls Milfo Ellie DeYoung         18.48 (15)    16.92 (13)    35.40 (13) 

14  505  Girls Milfo Bella Woohlhiser      18.66 (18)    17.00 (14)    35.66 (14) 

15  522  Girls Novi  Camber Smith          18.59 (17)    17.22 (16)    35.81 (15) 

16  527  Girls Hartl Josephine Wisniews    18.56 (16)    17.37 (18)    35.93 (16) 

17  514  Girls North Paige Dorgan          18.80 (19)    17.33 (17)    36.13 (17) 

18  558  Girls Hartl Sophia Juviler        19.08 (23)    17.15 (15)    36.23 (18) 

19  509  Girls Hartl Martha Kramer         18.44 (14)    18.00 (20)    36.44 (19) 

20  554  Girls Brigh Lia Leffel            19.38 (26)    17.45 (19)    36.83 (20) 

21  517  Girls Walle Allee Galvin          18.92 (21)    18.05 (21)    36.97 (21) 

22  541  Girls Brigh Vivian Flynn          18.96 (22)    18.13 (22)    37.09 (22) 

23  533  Girls Farmi Jessica Koehler       18.84 (20)    18.47 (29)    37.31 (23) 

24  539  Girls Hartl Allison Steffe        19.14 (24)    18.25 (25)    37.39 (24) 

25  526  Girls South Emily Leslie          19.29 (25)    18.16 (24)    37.45 (25) 

26  519  Girls Salin Anna Mueller          19.44 (27)    18.43 (28)    37.87 (26) 

27  532  Girls North Gianna Viola          19.54 (28)    18.40 (27)    37.94 (27) 

28  576  Girls Birmi Sophie Piotrowicz     20.05 (31)    18.14 (23)    38.19 (28) 

29  512  Girls Walle Elise Macuga          20.26 (35)    18.28 (26)    38.54 (29) 

30  511  Girls Novi  Abi Parivakkam        19.75 (29)    18.82 (31)    38.57 (30) 

31  534  Girls Birmi Ava Hurley            20.26 (35)    18.49 (30)    38.75 (31) 

32  529  Girls Walle Cassidy Kelly         20.50 (40)    18.83 (32)    39.33 (32) 

33  546  Girls Walle Addison Ohly          20.17 (33)    19.16 (36)    39.33 (32) 

34  502  Girls North Julia Adenot          20.09 (32)    19.31 (41)    39.40 (34) 

35  544  Girls North Roya Heinstein        20.18 (34)    19.27 (40)    39.45 (35) 

36  501  Girls South Mariessa Zarazua      20.48 (39)    19.03 (34)    39.51 (36) 

37  556  Girls Farmi Julia Rossi           20.60 (41)    19.12 (35)    39.72 (37) 

38  528  Girls Salin Lauren Holloway       20.34 (37)    19.53 (43)    39.87 (38) 

39  573  Girls Birmi Allegra Snedeker      20.66 (42)    19.26 (38)    39.92 (39) 

40  550  Girls Milfo Ella Stufft           21.10 (46)    18.84 (33)    39.94 (40) 

41  542  Girls Novi  Sonia Baptist         21.01 (44)    19.26 (38)    40.27 (41) 

42  504  Girls Salin Leah Mueller          20.45 (38)    19.83 (45)    40.28 (42) 

43  551  Girls Novi  Annie Minkova         21.27 (50)    19.18 (37)    40.45 (43) 

44  548  Girls Salin Chelsea Bachran       21.06 (45)    19.40 (42)    40.46 (44) 

45  569  Girls Novi  Alex DeMore           20.99 (43)    19.59 (44)    40.58 (45) 

46  518  Girls Birmi Blanca Srock          17.09 (4)     23.70 (64)    40.79 (46) 

47  560  Girls North Angela Bumgardner     21.14 (47)    19.97 (46)    41.11 (47) 
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CLASS : Girls 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

48  562  Girls Milfo Itziar Urraca         21.40 (51)    20.06 (48)    41.46 (48) 

49  578  Girls South Teagan Wesner         21.60 (52)    20.33 (50)    41.93 (49) 

50  506  Girls Howel Natalie Chaplin       22.49 (54)    20.00 (47)    42.49 (50) 

51  570  Girls Hartl Megan McMaster        22.19 (53)    20.35 (51)    42.54 (51) 

52  574  Girls Brigh Sara Meyer            19.82 (30)    22.87 (63)    42.69 (52) 

53  525  Girls North Ola Wardzinski        21.20 (48)    21.87 (61)    43.07 (53) 

54  536  Girls Howel Leighton Scott        22.75 (56)    20.66 (53)    43.41 (54) 

55  568  Girls Walle Amelia Ohly           22.62 (55)    20.91 (56)    43.53 (55) 

56  575  Girls Farmi Rayleigh Banka        23.10 (57)    20.57 (52)    43.67 (56) 

57  563  Girls North Josie Froman          23.77 (59)    20.91 (56)    44.68 (57) 

58  559  Girls South Keira Christensen     24.51 (62)    20.75 (55)    45.26 (58) 

59  510  Girls North Abby Brooke           23.62 (58)    21.77 (58)    45.39 (59) 

60  549  Girls North Sydney Antaya         24.14 (61)    21.86 (59)    46.00 (60) 

61  566  Girls Howel Beatriz Moreno        23.89 (60)    22.70 (62)    46.59 (61) 

62  552  Girls Howel Julia  McCue          25.01 (63)    21.86 (59)    46.87 (62) 

63  547  Girls North Sara Elfayoumi        27.02 (64)    25.49 (66)    52.51 (63) 

64  553  Girls Salin Sabine Saldana        27.92 (65)    25.05 (65)    52.97 (64) 

65  530  Girls Novi  Priscila Lozano Ro    21.22 (49)    33.99 (67)    55.21 (65) 

66  557  Girls Walle Olivia Kollar         35.16 (66)    20.73 (54)    55.89 (66) 

67  537  Girls Howel Sidney Adams              DNF       20.10 (49)               

68  538  Girls Farmi Amelia Lampi                            DNF                  

69  540  Girls South Lauren Empie                            DNF                  

70  515  Girls North Amelia Majcher                          DNF                  
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